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Mary Bird Perkins Cancer Center

Patient Navigation & Support Services

Paige Latimer, RN
(225) 215-0828
platimer@marybird.com

Lara Gri�ths, RN
(225) 215-1391
lgri�ths@marybird.com

Jenny Ashley, RN
(225) 215-1275
jashley@marybird.com
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Katherine Carroll, LMSW
(225) 215-1349
kcarroll@marybird.com

Ashlyn Bridges, LMSW
(225) 215-0829
abridges@marybird.com

Sarah Geismar, LCSW
(225) 215-1314
sgeismar@marybird.com
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Hannah Onnebane, RD, LDN
(225) 215-0182
honnebane@marybird.com

Vadel Shivers, MS, RD, CSO
(225) 215-1216
vshivers@marybird.com
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Angela Hammett, MSN, RN
(225) 215-1291
ahammett@marybird.com

Lindsay Barleycorn, MS, RD, LDN

(225) 215-0827
lbarleycorn@marybird.com
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LaTreaka Williams
(225) 215-1252
lawilliams@marybird.com

PATIENT NAVIGATION 
TEAM
(225) 215-1126
navigators@marybird.com
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